Price list

Body Wellness Arts - Experience Massages
The B(e) Discovery Massage

Bespoke Art to B(e) Massages

Plenitude of bespoke massages - Packages
Individual

Individual or shared

Individual or shared

The Art of Global Beauty
B(e) Beautiful Body & Mind
The Original Natural Sugar
Mother-of-Pearl|

B(e) Beautiful Face & Mind
The Milky Way
Sublime Wonder

Eternal Alchemy

AAA Colour of Time Infusion

As part of a facial treatment or massage of at least 1hr30
In addition to a treatment or massage of less than 1Thr30

Express AAA Colour of Time Infusion
AAA Colour of Time Programme

Thr
1hr30
Thr
1hr30

5-hour
10-hour
20-hour

45min
1hr30

Thr
1hr30
2hr

plus 20min
30min
3h30

A synergy of 3 treatments (over a minimum of 2 to 3 days) (hyaluronic, botox, collagen...)

Mother of Pearl Scrub + AAA Infusion
Eternal Alchemy + AAA Infusion
AAA infusion + Manual Facelift

My Sunshine Dream

Sunshine Beach Ritual

Sunshine After Sun

Sunshine Serenity

Sunshine Beach B(e)fore + After Package
Sunshine Dream Package

The Children’s Island

B(e) Tender Kiddy Scrub

B(e) Gentle Massage

B(e) Duo Experience with Mum or Dad
B(e) Little Princess & Little Prince

N.B.: AAA Colour of Time Infusions (Anti-Ageing formula)

Thr
2hr
30min

1hr15

1hr15
30min
2hr30

7 days - 5h

30min
30min

Thr
30min

4,300
6,125
4,300
6,125

19,350
38,700
73,100

3,800
6,890

4,000
5,500
7,500

1,850
2,200
3,000
17,814

5,050
5,050
2,450
9,595
20,340

2,750
2,750
8,800
2,750



