Price list

Body Wellness Arts - Experience Massages		
The B(e) Discovery Massage	1hr	4,300
	1hr30	6,125
Bespoke Art to B(e) Massages	1hr	4,300
	1hr30	6,125
Plenitude of bespoke massages - Packages		
Individual	5-hour	19,350
Individual or shared	10-hour	38,700
Individual or shared	20-hour	73,100
The Art of Global Beauty		
B(e) Beautiful Body & Mind		
The Original Natural Sugar	45min	3,800
Mother-of-Pearl	1hr30	6,890
Mother-of-Pearl	111130	0,090
B(e) Beautiful Face & Mind		
The Milky Way	1hr	4,000
Sublime Wonder	1hr30	5,500
Eternal Alchemy	2hr	7,500
AAA Colour of Time Infusion		
As part of a facial treatment or massage of at least 1hr30		1,850
In addition to a treatment or massage of less than 1hr30	plus 20min	2,200
Express AAA Colour of Time Infusion	30min	3,000
AAA Colour of Time Programme	3h30	17,814
A synergy of 3 treatments (over a minimum of 2 to 3 days) (hyaluronic, k	ootox, collagen)	
Mother of Pearl Scrub + AAA Infusion	1hr	
Eternal Alchemy + AAA Infusion	2hr	
AAA infusion + Manual Facelift	30min	
My Sunshine Dream		
Sunshine Beach Ritual	1hr15	5,050
Sunshine After Sun	1hr15	5,050
Sunshine Serenity	30min	2,450
Sunshine Beach B(e)fore + After Package	2hr30	9,595
Sunshine Dream Package	7 days - 5h	20,340
The Children's Island		
B(e) Tender Kiddy Scrub	30min	2,750
B(e) Gentle Massage	30min	2,750
D(c) Ochic Plassage	3011111	2,750

B(e) Duo Experience with Mum or Dad

B(e) Little Princess & Little Prince

30min

1hr

8,800

2,750